FURNITURE HARDWARE
THE MEASURE OF A PRO ™
DRAWER SLIDE
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION LENGTH LOAD CAPACITY
SXFF-DS5880-450 Full extension ball bearing side 450 Thickness 1.0*0.8*0.8mm 450MM 25 KG
SXFF-DS5880-500 Full extension ball bearing side 500 Thickness 1.0*0.8*0.8mm 500MM 25 KG
SXFF-DS5880-550 Full extension ball bearing side 550 Thickness 1.0*0.8*0.8mm 550MM 25 KG
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION LENGTH LOAD CAPACITY
SXFF-DS4501-450 Full extension ball bearing side 450 Thickness 1.2*1.0*1.0mm 450MM 35 KG
SXFF-DS4501-500 Full extension ball bearing side 500 Thickness 1.2*1.0*1.0mm 500MM 35 KG
SXFF-DS4501-550 Full extension ball bearing side 550 Thickness 1.5*1.2*1.2mm 550MM 35 KG
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION LENGTH LOAD CAPACITY
SXFF-DS4605F-450 Full extension ball bearing side 550 Thickness 1.5*1.2*1.2mm 450MM 45 KG
SXFF-DS4605F-500 Full extension ball bearing side 550 Thickness 1.5*1.2*1.2mm 500MM 45 KG
SXFF-DS4605F-550 Full extension ball bearing side 550 Thickness 1.5*1.2*1.2mm 550MM 45 KG
Finish : Zinc Plating
DRAWER SLIDE
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION LENGTH LOAD CAPACITY
SXFF-DS683-450 Bottom mounted drawer side (self closing) Thickness 1.0mm 450MM 25 KG
SXFF-DS683-500 Bottom mounted drawer side (self closing) Thickness 1.0mm 500MM 25 KG
SXFF-DS683-550 Bottom mounted drawer side (self closing) Thickness 1.0mm 550MM 25 KG
CABINET HINGE
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
SXFF-CH06 Soft-closing cam adjustment clip-on hinge cold-rolled steel, nickel plated
• Opening angle:105°
• Depth of hinge cup: 10.5mm
• Diameter of hinge cup: 35mm
• Range of door thickness: 14-20mm
• Drilling distance on the door(K):3-7mm
Finish : Epoxy coated White
CJP MARKETING PTE LTD
2 GAMBAS CRESENT
#09-14 NORDCOM II
SINGAPORE 757044
Website : www.cjppl.com
Email      : sales@cjppl.com
@ 2021 Stanley Black & Decker, Inc. STANLEY® and
the STANLEY® logo are trademarks of Stanley Black
& Decker, Inc. or an affiliate thereof and are used
under license